One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.
Tel: 781.329.4700 ©2002–2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
Technical Support www.analog.com
功能框图
AGND
SCLK
DOUT
DIN

(RU-16)
图示尺寸单位：mm
订购指南
型号1, 2
AD7904BRU
AD7904BRU−REEL
AD7904BRUZ
AD7904BRUZ−REEL
AD7904BRUZ−REEL7
AD7904WYRUZ−REEL7
AD7914BRU−REEL
AD7914BRUZ
AD7914BRUZ−REEL7
AD7914WYRUZ−REEL7
AD7924BRU
AD7924BRU−REEL7
AD7924BRUZ
AD7924BRUZ−REEL
AD7924BRUZ−REEL7
AD7924WYRUZ−REEL7
注释 温度范围
−40°C至+85°C
−40°C至+85°C
−40°C至+85°C